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Alexander James Smith

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BN7 2QT

Date of birth January 1939
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DE VOY TRAINING LIMITED

THE LISTENING CENTRE (LEWES)
LIMITED

THE LISTENING CENTRE (LONDON)
LIMITED

THE LISTENING CENTRE (LONDON)
LIMITED

THE LISTENING CENTRE (LEWES)
LIMITED

EUROCOURT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

LISTEN AND LEARN LTD.

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(LONDON) LIMITED

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(LONDON) LIMITED

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED
ECOLOGICAL TRADING COMPANY
PLC

ECOLOGICAL TRADING COMPANY
(1989) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Alexander James Smith

Number

Number
SC226048

03708133

03708128

03708128

03708133

03604400

03584054
03250499

03250496

03250499

03250496

02843258

02357910

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903600911
903600911
3 Wallands Crescent
Lewes
East Sussex
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
31/03/2005

04/02/1999 31/07/1999

04/02/1999 16/06/1999

04/02/1999 16/06/1999

04/02/1999

28/07/1998

18/06/1998
17/09/1996

17/09/1996

17/09/1996

17/09/1996

02/03/1995

02/03/1995

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Alexander James Smith

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(LEWES) LIMITED

ALFRED A. TOMATIS FOUNDATION
(LEWES) LIMITED

ECOLOGICAL TRADING COMPANY
(1989) LIMITED

ECOLOGICAL TRADING COMPANY
PLC

EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP LIMITED
BARRHEAD SANITARY WARE
LIMITED

SAFEGUARD CO-OPERATIVE
SERVICES LIMITED

EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP SCOTLAND
LIMITED

EDINBURGH CO-OPERATIVE
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP LOAN
FUND (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02948821

02948821

02357910

02843258

SC141520
SC138807

SC119665

SC067664

SC105605

SC099869

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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14/07/1994

14/07/1994

03/08/1993

03/08/1993

01/12/1992
19/07/1992

22/08/1989

31/03/1989

31/12/1988

31/12/1988

903600911

19/04/1995

19/04/1995

07/04/1994

06/02/1990

22/01/1993

22/01/1993

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



